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Plans are available by 
calling us at the phone number to the right or by 

email request to 
christine.borgerding@hrgreen.com 

 

PLANHOLDER LIST 
Project 
Name: Wood Dale, IL 0 Water Tower 1 Reconstruction 

 

HR Green Job No.:  2302941 

Letting 
Date/Time: Aug 8, 2025 @ 10:00 AM 

 

Plan Deposit: NO 

Location: 404 N. Wood Dale Road 
 

Prequalification?  NO 

  
 

 
 

Contractor  
 

Email/Contact   
 

Phone/Fax 
Date 

Emailed   
 Pre-Qual 
Received 

Addendum 
#1    

CB&I 
George Johnson 
George.Johnson@cbi.com 

815-439-6214 6/25 NA  

John Burns 
Leslie Martinez 
lmartinez@jbcco.com 
mpayer@jbcco.com 

708-326-3500 6/25 NA  

Phoenix 

Casey Cornett 
Casey.Cornett@phoenixtank.com 
Vicki.Gossel@phoenixtank.com  
katie.lindeman@phoenixtank.com  

317-271-7002 
X2241 

6/25 NA  

Caldwell 
Carolyn Burke 
cburke@caldwelltanks.com  
rsmith@caldwelltanks.com  

502-964-3361 6/25 NA  

Maguire Water 
Chad Beckstrom 
beckstromc@maguirewater.com  

605-334-9749 6/26 NA  

Mazarini 
Bohdana Sameliuk 
bohdana@mazarinigroup.com  

733-707-7170 6/26 NA  

HR Green, Inc. 
1391 Corporate Drive 
Suite 203 
McHenry, IL 60050 
 

ph: 815.759-8361 
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